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Q2 - How satisfied were you with the conference venue (the SUNY Global Center)?

ey _

someWhat SatiSﬁed _
Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

# Field

How satisfied were you with the conference venue (the SUNY Global
Center)?

# Field

1 Extremely satisfied

2 Somewhat satisfied

3 Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
4 Somewhat dissatisfied

5 Extremely dissatisfied

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

12

Minimum

1.00

14 16 18 20 22 24

. Std .
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

3.00 1.28 0.52 0.27 29

Choice
Count

75.86% 22

20.69% 6

3.45% 1

0.00% O

0.00% O

29



Q3 - How responsive was the event staff to your concerns?

Far exceeds
expectations

Equals expectations

1 How responsive was the event staff to your concerns?

Short of
expectations
Far short of
expectations
0 1
#
#  Field

11  Far exceeds expectations

12 Exceeds expectations

13 Equals expectations

14 Short of expectations

15 Far short of expectations

5 6 7
Minimum Maximum
11.00 13.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

e epectons _

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

11.83 0.79 0.63 29

Choice
Count

41.38% 12

34.48% 10

24.14% 7

0.00% O

0.00% O

29



Q28 - What skills do you feel you have enhanced by participating in SUNYMEU? (Please

check all that apply.)

Other .
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
# Field Choice Count
1 Public Speaking 20.17% 24
2 Networking 21.01% 25
3 Negotiating 23.53% 28
4 Leadership 16.81% 20
5  Team building 17.65% 21
6 Other 0.84% 1

119

Showing rows 1 - 7 of 7

Q14_6_TEXT - Other

Other

Conflict resolution



Q22 - | participated in SUNYMEU because | wanted to learn about

international/European Issues.

A

Data source misconfigured for this
visualization.

A

Data source misconfigured for this
visualization.

A

Data source misconfigured for this
visualization.

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Somewhat agree

Strongly agree
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Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Somewhat agree

Strongly agree

o

20



Q15 - Did your delegation submit an agenda item in the pre-simulation phase?

No

Not Sure

Yes
0 2 6
# Field Minimum
1 Did your delegation submit an agenda item in the pre-simulation 3.00
phase? ’

#  Field
3 No
4 Not Sure
5 Yes

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

Std .
Mean L Variance Count
Deviation

Choice
Count

41.38% 12

13.79% 4

44.83% 13

29



Q8 - Were you aware of the IEUSS Guide to SUNYMEU?

o
N
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o

# Field

1 Were you aware of the IEUSS Guide to SUNYMEU?

# Field
1 No
2 Yes

8 10 12
Minimum Maximum
1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3

14 16 18 20 22
Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1.69 0.46 0.21 29
Choice
Count

31.03% 9

68.97% 20

29



Q9 - How would you rate the IEUSS Guide to SUNYMEU in helping you to prepare for

SUNYMEU?

Not effective at all

Sty effectie _

ogersly efectve _

e efecte _

ey efece _

[S)
-
N
w
IS

# Field Minimum

How would you rate the IEUSS Guide to SUNYMEU in helping you to

prepare for SUNYMEU? 2.00

# Field

1 Not effective at all

2 Slightly effective

3 Moderately effective

4 Very effective

5 Extremely effective

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum

5.00

Mean S.td.
Deviation
3.75 0.99

~

Variance

0.99

Choice
Count

0.00%

10.00%

35.00%

25.00%

30.00%

Count

20

20



Q10 - Do you have any suggestions for the next edition of the IEUSS Guide to

SUNYMEU that might help students prepare for SUNYMEU?

Do you have any suggestions for the next edition of the IEUSS Guide to SUNY...
No.

Given the guide's length, it may be useful to create a separate document (or add it as an addendum to the guide) that gives an abbreviated
summary of how SUNYMEU works.

Possibly a section on rules of procedure for the simulation

Less content, more straight to the point

Consider having a brief summary of the main points and a cheat sheet on how the phrases one might say during the meeting such as point of order
n/a

More concise--it's quite overwhelming, especially for new students



Q11 - Did you visit the SUNYMEU 2023 website?

10 12 14

# Field Minimum Maximum

1 Did you visit the SUNYMEU 2023 website? 1.00 2.00

# Field
1 No
2 Yes

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3

16 18 20 22 24 26 28

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.90 0.30 0.09 29

Choice
Count

10.34% 3
89.66%

26

29



Q12 - How would you rate the SUNYMEU 2023 website in informing you about

SUNYMEU?

Not effective at all

Slightly effective

Moderately effective

Very effective

Extremely effective

# Field

How would you rate the SUNYMEU 2023 website in informing you

o
N
IS
o

Field Minimum

about SUNYMEU? 3.00

1 Not effective at all

2 Slightly effective

3 Moderately effective

4 Very effective

5 Extremely effective

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

. Std .
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

5.00 4.04 0.71 0.50 26

Choice
Count

0.00% 0

0.00% O

23.08% 6

50.00% 13

26.92% 7

26



Q7 - Which of the following did you visit for information about SUNYMEU? (Please check

all that apply.)

SUNYMEU 2023
Webpage

SUNYMEU Facebook
Group

SUNYMEU
Instagram

IEUSS YouTube
Channel

Other

IEUSS
"Resources"
Webpage
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28
#  Field Choice
Count
1  SUNYMEU 2023 Webpage 45.76% 27
2 SUNYMEU Facebook Group 11.86% 7
3 SUNYMEU Instagram 18.64% 11
4 IEUSS YouTube Channel 0.00% O
6 Other 3.39% 2
8 IEUSS "Resources" Webpage 20.34% 12

59

Showing rows 1 - 7 of 7



Q30 - Which of the following best describes how you prepared for SUNYMEU?

Through a student
club

As part of a course
(e.g. European
Union, European
politics,
International
relations)

As an independent
study course with
my professor

Other (please
specifiy)

With members of my
delegation

(<)
=
N
w
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o

# Field Minimum

Which of the following best describes how you prepared for
SUNYMEU? - Selected Choice

#  Field

1  Through a student club

2 As part of a course (e.g. European Union, European politics, International relations)
3 As anindependent study course with my professor

4 Other (please specifiy)

5 On my own

6  With members of my delegation

Showing rows 1 - 7 of 7

Q29_4_TEXT - Other (please specifiy)

Maximum

©

Mean

Std
Deviation

1.78

o _

Variance

3.17

11

Count

28

Choice
Count

10.71%

28.57%

3.57%

3.57%

35.71%

17.86%

10

28



Other (please specifiy)

Trough My club, With members of my delegation, with members in my council, and on my own



Q4 - How satisfied were you with pre-simulation communication from the SUNYMEU

organizers?

Extremely dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Extremely satisfied

o
=

N

w
SN
o
o
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# Field Minimum

How satisfied were you with pre-simulation communication from the

. 1.00
SUNYMEU organizers?

# Field

1  Extremely dissatisfied

2 Somewhat dissatisfied

3 Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

4 Somewhat satisfied

5 Extremely satisfied

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum

Std

. Variance
Deviation

Mean

1.55

Count

29

Choice
Count

10.34%

3.45%

6.90%

37.93%

41.38%

3

11

12

29



Q5 - Did you attend or view any briefings about SUNYMEU (via Zoom)?

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean o Variance Count
Deviation
1 Did you attend or view any briefings about SUNYMEU (via 1.00 200 139 0.49 0.24 8
Zoom)?
hoi

# Field Choice

Count
1 No 60.71% 17
2 Yes 39.29% 11

28

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3



Q6 - How would you describe any Zoom briefings you attended or watched in helping

you understand how to prepare for SUNYMEU?

Not effective at all

Slightly effective

Moderately effective

Extremely effective

Field

How would you describe any Zoom briefings you attended or watched

Minimum

2.00

in helping you understand how to prepare for SUNYMEU?

# Field

1 Not effective at all

2 Slightly effective

3 Moderately effective

4 Very effective

5 Extremely effective

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

e efecte _

3.5 4 45 5 5.5
. Std .
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
5.00 3.67 0.85 0.72 12
Choice
Count
0.00% O
8.33% 1
33.33% 4
41.67% 5
16.67% 2
12



Q31 - What did you like most about SUNYMEU?

What did you like most about SUNYMEU?

The different people that gathered in a room, the passion, the kindness that everyone showed to everyone.

| liked seeing how seriously student participants took the simulation. People were well prepared, so there was a lot of great discussion.
| enjoyed meeting people from across the United States and from abroad (especially international students from EU member states).

Loved Tirzah and Derek! So kind and helpful! Loved getting to learn more about the EU through direct experience as well! It was definitely so
beneficial and amazing to meet students from other schools and more so to watch all of us come together to form effective solutions all from
different backgrounds and perspectives in one shared experience. Overall, SUNYMEU presented such an interesting opportunity; I'm so grateful for
having the change to attend this year, and look forward to doing so next year!

Networking and interacting with students from other areas, midtown location
The networking opportunities

The lively debate and excellent delegates

the negotiating, debates, playing a role

| have never participated in a simulation like SUNYMEU before. While similar to Model UN, the context of the conversation is different. Most of the
students who participated needed to learn and research their country in order to participate effectively.

The collaboration aspect.

The organizers, Tirzah and Derek were very accommodating. The venue was excellent and the schedule was well organized.
simulation

Debates

the structure and how much time we were given to negotiate
Getting to meet students from different backgrounds.

n/a

The venue, networking opportunities, and guest speakers
How welcoming it was, especially for beginners

meeting new people

Meeting other people

the debate on agenda items






Q32 - What did you like least about SUNYMEU?

What did you like least about SUNYMEU?

The food was horrendous but breakfast was okay.

Nothing.

Nothing! I think this year's conference was enjoyable and well-organized.

While the vegan sandwiches could have improved, the overall experience was truly wonderful. Our group did commute for each day, though doing so
was a learning experience as well.

Travel expenses were a bit steep but unavoidable
Nothing

| didn’'t win best head of government

some participators ignoring me

Some students were not as invested as others. There was definite pretenders and contenders, and some students were hesitant to speak, while
others were not willing to cooperate on the issue. That's not something you can really avoid, but still a criticism

N/A

| wish there was a planned social event.

Food

The summaries at the end of the day, where certain congregations (students) asked intentionally goofy questions.
Lack of anything outside of the simulation to encourage meeting others

N/A

n/a

Some of the negotiations were exhausting it it comes with the territory

How long it was

Nothing

It was harder to make friends this year than last; the Al agenda item



Q33 - Which of the following have you participated in prior to SUNYMEU 2023? (Please

check all that apply.)

SUNYMEU
(in-person)

SUNYMEU (virtual)

Other Model EU
(in-person)

Other Model EU
(virtual)
High School Model
UN (in-person)

High School Model
UN (virtual)

Model UN
(in-person)

e _

College-level
Model UN (virtual)

Other
College-level
simulations
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
#  Field Choice
Count
1 SUNYMEU (in-person) 45.16% 14
2 SUNYMEU (virtual) 0.00% O
3 Other Model EU (in-person) 3.23% 1
4 Other Model EU (virtual) 3.23% 1
5  High School Model UN (in-person) 19.35% 6
6 High School Model UN (virtual) 0.00% O
7 College-level Model UN (in-person) 19.35% 6
8  College-level Model UN (virtual) 0.00% O
9  Other College-level simulations 9.68% 3
31

Showing rows 1 - 10 of 10



Q36 - In which of the following functional groups did your alter ego meet?

European Council

Economic &
Financial Affairs
Council (ECOFIN)

COREPER Il
(permanent
representatives)

Other

Prefer not to
answer

o
N
IN
o

# Field Minimum

In which of the following functional groups did your alter ego
meet?

# Field

1 European Council

2 Foreign Affairs Council (FAC)

3 Economic & Financial Affairs Council (ECOFIN)

4 COREPER Il (permanent representatives)

6 Other

7 Prefer not to answer

Showing rows 1 - 7 of 7

Foreign Affairs
Council (FAC)

. Std .
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

4.00 211 1.23 1.52 28

Choice
Count

46.43% 13

21.43% 6

7.14% 2

25.00% 7

0.00% O

0.00% O

28



Q37 - If given the opportunity, would you participate in SUNYMEU again?

Definitely not

Probably not -

Might or might not .

bRy _
petnieyves _

# Field

1 Definitely not

2 Probably not

3 Might or might not

4 Probably yes

5 Definitely yes

2 4

Field

If given the opportunity, would you participate in SUNYMEU

again?

6 8 10 12

Minimum

2.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

14

Maximum

5.00

16 18 20 22
Std .
Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
4.57 0.86 0.74 28
Choice
Count
0.00% O
7.14% 2
3.57% 1
14.29% 4
75.00% 21

28



Q38 - How likely are you to recommend SUNYMEU to a friend or colleague?

10

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
. - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
1 How likely are you to recommend SUNYMEU to a friend or 5.00 10.00 011 1.29 1.67 28
colleague?

4 Field Choice
Count

1 0 0.00% O

2 1 0.00% O

3 2 0.00% O

4 3 0.00% O

5 4 0.00% O

6 5 3.57% 1

7 6 0.00% O

8 7 10.71% 3



#

10

11

Field

10

Showing rows 1 - 12 of 12

Choice
Count

10.71% 3

17.86% 5

57.14% 16

28



Q39 - Is there anything else you would like to share with us?

Is there anything else you would like to share with us?

Thank you.

| enjoyed participating in this year's conference, and | look forward to attending SUNYMEU 2024 in Buffalo next year!
Thank you for such a wonderful chance and event! :)

Change the voting system and stop favoring the presidency delegates over the rest of us.

Not really. | had a great experience at SUNYMEU. | have never participated in a simulation like this, and | learned lots of valuable things. | am
someone who is very involved in student governance, as | am the president of my community college student government, and involved in statewide
student government like SUNYSA. Even so, i learned a great deal about Roberts rules, conflict resolution, teamwork, etc.. | just want to thank you
for such a great opportunity, and | hope that my next college participates. (UB most likely)

Great Work.
n/a

Better catering for meals throughout the conference



Q29 - My knowledge and understanding of European Affairs increased as a result of my

participation in SUNYMEU.

Strongly disagree .

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

somenr e _
sroney e _

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22

Std
Deviation

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Variance Count

My knowledge and understanding of European Affairs increased as a

. result of my participation in SUNYMEU. 6.00 10.00 9.64 0.81 0.66 2
#  Field Choice
Count
6 Strongly disagree 3.57% 1
7 Somewhat disagree 0.00% O
8 Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
9 Somewhat agree 21.43% 6
10 Strongly agree 75.00% 21
28

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q13 - Did you participate in a group chat with SUNYMEU patrticipants prior to the start of

SUNYMEU?

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
) - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
Did you participate in a group chat with SUNYMEU participants prior
1 21. 22. 21.7 .4 .1 2
to the start of SUNYMEU? 0o 0o 6 0.43 0.18 o
#  Field Choice
Count
21 No 24.14% 7
22 Yes 75.86% 22
29

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3



Q14 - Participating in a group chat made me feel more prepared for SUNYMEU.

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

someunat e _
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Strongly agree

Std

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Deviation Variance Count
1 Participating in a group cgsztNrr;z’avtleeUrTle feel more prepared for .00 10.00 0.05 0.98 0.95 2
#  Field Choice
Count
6 Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
7 Somewhat disagree 9.09% 2
8 Neither agree nor disagree 18.18% 4
9 Somewhat agree 31.82% 7
10 Strongly agree 40.91% 9
22

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q17 - Disinformation and The Artificial Intelligence Act

Not interesting at all
Slightly interesting

Moderately interesting

Extremely interesting

11

12

13

14

15

Very interesting

Disinformation and The Artificial Intelligence Act

Field

Not interesting at all

Slightly interesting

Moderately interesting

Very interesting

Extremely interesting

4 5 6
Minimum Maximum
11.00 15.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Mean

13.14

Std Deviation

1.17

Variance

1.36

11

Count

29

Choice
Count

10.34% 3

17.24% 5

34.48% 10

24.14% 7

13.79% 4

29



Q18 - China and Tik Tok

Not interesting at all
Slightly interesting
Moderately interesting

fenniersing _

Extremely interesting

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 China and Tik Tok 11.00 15.00 13.86 1.04 1.08 29
4 Field Choice
Count
11 Not interesting at all 3.45% 1
12 Slightly interesting 6.90% 2
13 Moderately interesting 20.69% 6
14 Very interesting 37.93% 11
15 Extremely interesting 31.03% 9
29

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q19 - Energy, Environment, and Food Security

Not interesting at all
Slightly interesting
Moderately interesting

fenniersing _

Extremely interesting

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Energy, Environment, and Food Security 12.00 15.00 13.69 0.91 0.83 29
. Choi
# Field olee
Count
11 Not interesting at all 0.00% 0
12 Slightly interesting 6.90% 2
13 Moderately interesting 41.38% 12
14 Very interesting 27.59% 8
15 Extremely interesting 24.14% 7
29

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q20 - European Coast Guard/Voluntary Solidarity Mechanism (Migration)

Not interesting at all
Slightly interesting
Moderately interesting

fenniersing _

Extremely interesting

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
) - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
1 European Coast Guard/Vf)lunt_ary Solidarity Mechanism 11.00 15.00 13.86 111 1.22 29
(Migration)
#  Field Choice
Count
11 Not interesting at all 3.45% 1
12 Slightly interesting 10.34% 3
13 Moderately interesting 17.24% 5
14 Very interesting 34.48% 10
15 Extremely interesting 34.48% 10
29

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q23 - | participated because | thought doing so might improve my career/job prospects.

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree -
disagree

o
N}
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o
©
I
o
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I
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# Field Minimum Maximum Mean S.td. Variance Count
Deviation

| participated because | thought doing so might improve my

1 careerljob prospects. 7.00 10.00 9.30 0.85 0.73 27
# Field Choice
Count
6 Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
7 Somewhat disagree 3.70% 1
8 Neither agree nor disagree 14.81% 4
9 Somewhat agree 29.63% 8
10 Strongly agree 51.85% 14
27

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q24 - | thought SUNYMEU offered a good opportunity to conduct independent research.

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Strongly agree

0 1 2 4 5

# Field Minimum

1 | thought SUNYMEU offered a good opportunity to conduct 6.00
independent research. ’

# Field

6 Strongly disagree

7 Somewhat disagree

8 Neither agree nor disagree

9  Somewhat agree

10 Strongly agree

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum

10.00

somentateeres _

7 8 9

Mean S,td. Variance Count
Deviation

8.61 1.08 1.17 28

Choice
Count

3.57% 1

10.71% 3

32.14% 9

28.57% 8

25.00% 7

28



Q25 - | liked the idea that SUNYMEU is student-directed (rather than faculty-led).

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Somewhat agree

sroney e _

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
. - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

I liked the idea that SUNYMEU is student-directed (rather than

1 faculty-led). 8.00 10.00 9.46 0.78 0.61 28
#  Field Choice
Count
6 Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
7 Somewhat disagree 0.00% O
8 Neither agree nor disagree 17.86% 5
9 Somewhat agree 17.86% 5
10 Strongly agree 64.29% 18
28

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6



Q26 - | wanted the opportunity to speak in front of a group of my peers.

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree

Neither agree nor
disagree

Strongly agree

0 6 8
# Minimum

1 | wanted the opportunity to speak in front of a group of my peers. 6.00

#  Field

6 Strongly disagree

7 Somewhat disagree

8 Neither agree nor disagree

9  Somewhat agree

10 Strongly agree

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum

10.00

somentateeres _

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

Choice
Count

3.57% 1

3.57% 1

21.43% 6

21.43% 6

50.00% 14

28



Q27 - | participated in SUNYMEU because intercollegiate simulations are a great way to

make friends.

Strongly disagree

Somewhat disagree -

Neither agree nor

disagree
somenategee _
Soney seree _

o

# Field

6 Strongly disagree

7 Somewhat disagree

Field

| participated in SUNYMEU because intercollegiate simulations are a

great way to make friends.

8 Neither agree nor disagree

9  Somewhat agree

10 Strongly agree

Minimum

7.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Maximum

10.00

Std .
Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

9.39 0.77 0.60 28

Choice
Count

0.00% O

3.57% 1

7.14% 2

35.71% 10

53.57% 15

28



Q34 - Did you receive any financial support from your campus to defray any of the costs

associated with SUNYMEU participation? (Financial support includes conference fee,

accommodations, or travel. Student clubs, student government, campus administration,

academic departments are the typical sources of campus financial support.)

" _

Prefer not to
answer

Not applicable

10 12

Minimum

Did you receive any financial support from your campus to defray any
of the costs associated with SUNYMEU participation? (Financial
1 support includes conference fee, accommodations, or travel. Student 24.00
clubs, student government, campus administration, academic
departments are the typical sources of campus financial support.)

# Field
24 No
25 Yes

26 Prefer not to answer

27 Not applicable

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

14 16 18 20 22

. Std .
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

25.00 24.75 0.43 0.19 28

Choice
Count

25.00% 7

75.00% 21

0.00% O

0.00% O

28



Q35 - Are you aware of any student (s) on your campus who expressed an interest in

participating in SUNYMEU but was unable to do so because of affordability issues?

I don't know

Prefer not to
answer

12
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. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

Are you aware of any student (s) on your campus who expressed an
1 interest in participating in SUNYMEU but was unable to do so 1.00 3.00 1.86 0.79 0.62 28
because of affordability issues?

4  Field Choice
Count
1 Yes 39.29% 11
2 No 35.71% 10
3 | don't know 25.00% 7
4 Prefer not to answer 0.00% O
28

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

End of Report



